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NOTICE 

 

It is to notify all concerned that College Identity Cards will be distributed  from counter No-07 to 3
rd

 and 5
th

 

Semester students as per the following schedule.  

 

SL.NO Semester Roll Nos Date Time 

1 3
rd

 Semester 1-250 02.01.2023(Monday) 11 AM -2 PM & 2.30 PM-4 PM 

2 3
rd

  Semester 251-510 03.01.2023(Tuesday) 11 AM -2 PM & 2.30 PM-4 PM 

3 3
rd

 Semester 511-750 04.01.2023(Wednesday) 11 AM -2 PM & 2.30 PM-4 PM 

4 3
rd

 Semester 751-950 05.01.2023(Thursday) 11 AM -2 PM & 2.30 PM-4 PM 

5 3
rd

 Semester 951-Rest 06.01.2023(Friday) 11 AM -2 PM & 2.30 PM-4 PM 

6 5
th

  Semester 1-275 07.01.2023(Saturday) 11 AM -2 PM & 2.30 PM-4 PM 

7 5
th

 Semester 276-550 09.01.2023(Monday) 11 AM -2 PM & 2.30 PM-4 PM 

8 5
th

 Semester 551-800 10.01.2023(Tuesday) 11 AM -2 PM & 2.30 PM-4 PM 

9 5
th

   Semester 800-1050 11.01.2023(Wednesday) 11 AM -2 PM & 2.30 PM-4 PM 

10 5
th

 Semester 1050- Rest 13.01.2023(Friday) 11 AM-1.30 PM 

 

NB : Admission receipt must be produced  at the counter to receive the college I.Card. 

 

 

 

   Dr Chittaranjan Das 

      Principal 
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